18TH DAY, FRIDAY,
REVISED RATINGS for race nos from 105 to 112

ABILITARE
ANDORRA
ASCOT QUEEN
ATTENBOROUGH
AUGUSTA

BABU VAMSEE

BE CALM
BHAIRAVA’'S QUEEN
BIG TREASURE
BLACK LABEL

BLUE SAPPHIRE
BOHEMIAN STAR

CATALYST
CUBAN PETE

DIAMOND AND PEARLS
DURANGO

EMPEROR CHARMAVAT

FANTASTIC HIT
FAST PLAY
FIAT JUSTITIA
FOREVER

GLORIOUS GRACE
GREY TWILIGHT

HEBRON

JACK RICHER

KIKATA
KINGS WALK

LADY BLAZER
LITTLE WONDER
LORDSHIP

MANZONI

MARSHALL

MEMORY LANE
MYSTERIOUS ANGEL

NAGADA

OCEAN LOVE

PALSY WALSY

PAPPA RICH

PLACE VENDOME
PREAKNESS

PRESTO POWER
PRINCE OF WINDSOR

MADRAS RACE CLUB

MADRAS RACES 2022-2023

24
52
27
45
46

24
32
10
31
30
27
28

22
64

65
60

30

27
24
44
73

60
48

61

26

24
44

34
22
67

39
25
29
75

32

22

33
41
60
34
30
30

6th January, 2023

Figures in bracket indicate previous rating

(25)
(42)
(27)
(33)
(44)

(26)
(32)
(11)
(33)
(30)
(27)
(28)

(22)
(64)

(64)
(60)

(30)

(27)
(24)
(32)
(66)

(60)
(48)

(61)

(27)

(25)
(44)

(33)
(23)
(65)

(40)
(27)
(27)
(=)

(32)
(23)

(35)
(41)
(60)
(32)
(30)
(31)

6TH JANUARY 2023

RADIANT JOY 25
REMEDIESOFSPRING 70
ROYAL FALCON 36
ROYAL MAYFAIR 27
ROYAL MONARCH 61
SAFETY 34
SINATRA 36
SONIC DASH 48
STAR OF LIBERTY 27
STERN MAIDEN 25
STORM FLAG 56
SUCCESSION 60
SUPER GLORY 27
TERMINATOR 43
THE INTIMIDATOR 39
THREE OF A KIND 14
TORBERT 54
TOUCH OF FURY 27
TRUMP BABY 38
TUDOR CROWN 27
WAR EMBLEM 30
WINNING LEGACY 50
WISE DON 21
ZANETA 30
ZUCARDI 41
HANDICAPPER

(26)
(70)
(36)
(27)
(47)

(33)
(36)
(48)
(27)
(24)
(56)
(60)
(27)

(43)
(25)
(13)
(54)
(27)
(27)
(27)

(31)
(38)
(22)

(30)
(41)
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